	市直部门信息发布情况

	

	单位
	项目
	信用
	总数
	增加数
	总数排名

	规划局
	2070
	1374
	3444
	3444
	1

	住建局
	1694
	1342
	3036
	3036
	2

	环保局
	350
	　
	350
	129
	3

	交通局
	143
	　
	143
	3
	4

	民政局
	117
	　
	117
	　
	5

	国土局
	85
	16
	101
	3
	6

	水务局
	90
	2
	92
	54
	7

	发改委
	56
	18
	74
	　
	8

	华管委
	57
	　
	57
	　
	9

	工商局
	　
	50
	50
	　
	10

	卤阳湖
	49
	　
	49
	　
	11


	城投公司
	33
	　
	33
	　
	12

	教育局
	11
	　
	11
	　
	13

	人社局
	9
	　
	9
	　
	14

	粮食局
	6
	　
	6
	　
	15

	移民局
	4
	　
	4
	　
	16


